SMJR-M-X-YYY-LPX - MICRODRIVER
Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description Features and Benefits
Rev1.0 www.seoulsemicon.com1
120V LED Driver
SMJR-M-A-YYY-LPX
SMJR-M-B-YYY-LPX

It is attached to the bottom right corner of the outer box.
Notes
(1) The model number designation is explained as follow
SMJR : Seoul Semiconductor internal code
M : MICRODRIVER
X : A or B
YYY: Model No.(079,107,140,171,225)
LPS : Shape (S=Square type, R=Round type)
(2) YYMDD : YY = Year (17, 18……..) / M = Month (1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,A,B,C) / DD = data
XXXXX : Lot No.
XXXXXXX : SSC Model Sap code
It is attached to the bottom right corner of the outer box.
TOTAL Quantity
XXX
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
Model No. SMJR-M-B-225-LPS (1)
IIIII II IIIII III
Quantity XXX
IIIII II IIIII III
Date YYMDDXXXXX-XXXXXXX(2)
IIIII II IIIII III
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
Pre1.0 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet